5 K RUN RESULTS FEMALE

FEMALE DIVISIO

N
12 Under

12 Under

12 Under

12-19

12-19

12-19

20 - 29

20 -29

20 -29

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

NAME

Raquel
Besey
Miranda
Besey
Katie
Webster

Melissa
George
Amber
Peabody
Amanda
Webster

Traci
Kelly
Pam
Witkop
Michelle
Brass
Sara
Workman
Birdie
Besey
Bonnie
Brown
Linda
Ramsay
Renee
Curtiss

#

TIME

29:45:46

29:45:86

33:44

25:16

25:53

36:43

24:13

27:52

31:02

31:41

32:52

22:55

23:55

31:29

PLACE

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



Lisa
Fragomell
i

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 -59
60 - 69

60 - 69
60 - 69

OVERAL FEMALE

L

Donna
Swanson
Vicki
Webster
Kay
Naugle

Bonnie
Brown

70 PLUS

39:59

33:51

36:43

38:59

22:55

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD



